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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Em ily Ze lm an1407
ZGA

9.350 9.450 9.4509.100 37.350
1 3T 8 1 1 

1 

A r ia  Bienem ann1411
Boundless

9.250 9.200 9.0509.700 37.200
2 10 1 6 2 

2 

Hannah Provins1401
Gym Like This

9.050 9.550 9.1509.350 37.100
5T 1 4T 4 3T

3T

Ke lly Be rkson1406
ZGA

9.200 9.450 9.2009.250 37.100
3 3T 7 3 3T

3T

Batya  Ra fae l1409
ZGA

9.050 9.350 9.2509.400 37.050
5T 8T 3 2 5 

5 

S tephanie  S exton1412
Gym Like This

9.000 9.350 8.8009.300 36.450
7 8T 6 9 6 

6 

Am ahia  V a re la1410
Gym Pa lace

9.150 9.400 8.9008.900 36.350
4 5T 11 7 7 

7 

Kher ington W ilson1404
Gym Like This

8.400 9.400 9.1009.350 36.250
11 5T 4T 5 8 

8 

Lula  Hazan1403
Top Gymnastics

8.500 9.400 8.8509.000 35.750
10 5T 9T 8 9 

9 

Va lentina  M artinez  O tano1402
Gym Pa lace

8.900 9.500 8.2009.000 35.600
9 2 9T 11 10 

10 

V ictor ia  Linco ln1408
Gym Like This

8.950 8.850 8.3009.450 35.550
8 11 2 10 11 

11 
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